
Showfields Equestrian Centre 
Registered Dressage Day – 15

th
 March 2009 

RESULTS 

 

Class 1 Level 1 1.1   Arena - Indoor      Judge   NH 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

9.20 225564 Lucy Tucker 225565 Pintado Toro 47.23  

9.27 198822 Tania Maguire 30150 Converted Currency 53.64  

9.34 162162 Susan Paterson 30014 Craighaven Francine 56.82  

9.41 224276 Rowan Webster 224277 Kowhai Songbird 60.45 3
rd

 

9.48 225775 Nicole Sweney 28668 Lantana Midnight Ecl 71.82 1
st
 

9.55 164362 Andrea Kersten 225702 Anarocz 52.73  

10.02 209366 Robyn Williams 225573 Pintado Abstract 60.91 2
nd

 

10.09  Break     

10.24 170797 L Spenser-Tomkins 21862 Favoury Monteaura’s 56.36  

10.31 223781 Kylie Fairbrother 223782 Majestic Dancer Scr  

10.38 224978 Deborah Sweney 224979 Mr C 59.09 4
th

= 

10.45 197504 Belinda Collis 25199 Classic Quest 56.36  

10.52 139799 Sally Strang 29835 BMW Rimu 50.45  

10.59       

11.06 203708 Andrea Steffensen 223481 Whitman 59.09 4
th

= 

11.13       

11.20       

 

 

 

 

Class 2 Level 1 1.2   Arena - Sandpit     Judge   JC 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

9.40 209366 Robyn Williams 225573 Pintado Abstract 64.58 4
th

 

9.47 139799 Sally Strang 29835 BMW Rimu 58.33  

9.54 225564 Lucy Tucker 225565 Pintado Toro 60.00  

10.01 225775 Nicole Sweney 28668 Lantana Midnight Ecl 67.92 1
st
 

10.08 198822 Tania Maguire 30150 Converted Currency 52.08  

10.15 197504 Belinda Collis 25199 Classic Quest 55.00  

10.22 162162 Susan Paterson 30014 Craighaven Francine 50.42  

10.29 164362 Andrea Kersten 225702 Anarocz 65.42 2
nd

= 

10.36 224276 Rowan Webster 224277 Kowhai Songbird Dns  

10.43  Break     

11.00 223781 Kylie Fairbrother 223782 Majestic Dancer Scr  

11.07 201421 Ray Berard 30073 Croftlea Padraig 55.00  

11.14 170797 L Spenser-Tomkins 21862 Favoury Monteaura’s 53.75  

11.21 224978 Deborah Sweney 224979 Mr C 57.08  

11.28 220789 Jillian Airey 19226 Kennebrook Skylite 52.08 h/c 

11.35       

11.42 203708 Andrea Steffensen 223481 Whitman 65.42 2
nd

= 

11.49       

11.56       

 



Showfields Equestrian Centre 
Registered Dressage Day – 15

th
 March 2009 

RESULTS 
 

 

Class 3 Level 2 2.1    Arena - Indoor     Judge  JC 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

1.30 220789 Jillian Airey 19226 Kennebrook Skylite 45.00  

1.37 201421 Ray Berard 30073 Croftlea Padraig 49.58  

1.44 198936 Louise Aitken 225125 SSS VIvaldi 55.00 4
th

 

1.51       

1.58 207611 Ailsa Carter 225369 Ravenscar Scr  

2.05 171490 Anne Vaughn 29232 Holly P 55.42 3
rd

 

2.12 112013 C Steel-Currall 24872 Kabo Cottesmore Scr  

2.19 205641 Catherine McWatt 21268 Ranfurly Jazzamin 52.08  

2.26 207751 Charlotte Guy 18165 Ella Ca Pallea 58.33 2
nd

 

2.33 203001 Diana Edgley 220882 Rising Arrow 61.67 1st 

2.40       

 

 

Class 4 Level 2 2.3    Arena – Sandpit      Judge   SP 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

1.15 198936 Louise Aitken 225125 SSS VIvaldi 66.25 2
nd

 

1.22 171490 Anne Vaughn 29232 Holly P 50.00  

1.29 207611 Ailsa Carter 225369 Ravenscar Scr  

1.36 207751 Charlotte Guy 18165 Ella Ca Pallea 61.67 3
rd

 

1.43 112013 C Steel-Currall 24872 Kabo Cottesmore Scr  

1.50 205641 Catherine McWatt 21268 Ranfurly Jazzamin 57.92 4
th

 

1.57 203001 Diana Edgley 220882 Rising Arrow 72.08 1st 

2.04       

2.11       

2.18       

 

Class 5 Level 3 3.1    Arena - Sandpit      Judge SP 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

2.45 144782 Pauline Rixon 20037 De Gaul 62.40 2
nd

 

2.53 207637 Dania Hoskins 28970 Lottini’s Allusion 70.80 1st 

3.01       

3.10       

 

 

Class 6 Level 3 3.3    Arena - Indoor      Judge JF 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

3.12 207637 Dania Hoskins 28970 Lottini’s Allusion 58.89 1
st
 

3.20 144782 Pauline Rixon 20037 De Gaul 49.67 2nd 

3.28       

 

 

 



Showfields Equestrian Centre 
Registered Dressage Day – 15

th
 March 2009 

RESULTS 
 

 

Class 7 Level 4 4.2    Arena - Indoor      Judge JF 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

2.50 198936 Louise Aitken 28127 SSS Winterwolf 45.94 1
st
 

2.58 178552 Y Dossetter-Heyster 20228 Enchanting Scr  

3.06       

 

Class 8 Level 4 4.3    Arena - Indoor     Judge SP & JF 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

3.38 178552 Y Dossetter-Heyster 20228 Enchanting Scr  

3.46 198936 Louise Aitken 28127 SSS Winterwolf 51.80 1st 

3.52       

 

Class 9 Level 5 5.2    Arena - Indoor      Judge JF 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

12.00 186780 Gretel Webber 23332 Merchiston Chapman 54.86 1st 

12.08       

       

 

Class 10 Level 5 5.3    Arena - Indoor      Judge JF  
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

1.10 186780 Gretel Webber 23332 Merchiston Chapman 58.00 1st 

1.18       

       

 

Class 11 Level 6 6.1    Arena - Indoor      Judge JF 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse % Place 

11.35 111364 Joanne Crawford 19323 Forevermore Scr  

11.43 205192 Jessica Steel 223050 Robert de Niro 59.52 1st 

11.51       

 

Class 12 Level 6/7 TOC    Arena - Indoor     Judge JF & NH 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse TOC % Place 

12.12 203001 Diana Edgley 22403 Suburban Int I 58.68 1
st
 

12.20 205192 Jessica Steel 223050 Robert de Niro YR Ind 52.37 3
rd

 

12.30 180180 Jayne Craike 23424 Showfields Crus PSG 57.37 2nd 

 

Class 12 Level 8/9 GP    Arena - Indoor     Judge JF & NH 
Time Memb# Rider Bridle# Horse TOC % Place 

12.50 200678 Sally Isaac 15885 Vincent St James GP 51.70 1st 

1.00        

        

 

 


